L4931CDT33-TR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number L4931CDT33-TR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number L4931CDT33-TR
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 250MA DPAK
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output
 250mA DPAK

DS0913 - Rev 22 page 21/24
L4931CDT33-TR STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 250MA DPAK
8 Ordering information
Table 15. Order codes
Package
Output voltage
TO-92
SO-8
(automotive-grade)
DPAK SO-8
L4931CZ33-AP L4931CD33-TRY (1) L4931CDT33-TR L4931CD33-TR 3.3 V
L4931ABDT33-TR 3.3 V
L4931CZ50-AP L4931CDT50-TR L4931CD50-TR 5 V
L4931ABD50-TR 5 V
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001 and Q002 or
equivalent.
L4931
Ordering information
DS0913 - Rev 22 page 22/24
L4931CDT33-TR STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 250MA DPAK
Revision history
Table 16. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
21-Jun-2004 11 Document updating.